Guardian Scholars & NextUp Student Satisfaction Survey Spring 2020

Q1 Please enter your 9-digit Student ID Number.

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0
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Guardian Scholars & NextUp Student Satisfaction Survey Spring 2020

Q2 To which of the following programs to you belong to: (Mark all that

ANSWER CHOICES
EOPS
Guardian Scholars

NextUp

Total Respondents: 12

Apply):

Answered: 12  Skipped: 0

EOPS

Guardian
Scholars

NextUp

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

83.33% 10
100.00% 12
50.00% 6
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Q3 Overall, how satisfied are you with Guardian Scholars Services?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 1

Neutral

Dissatisfied

Very
Dissatisfied

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very Satisfied 72.73%
Satisfied 18.18%
Neutral 9.09%
Dissatisfied 0.00%

Very Dissatisfied 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q4 Please rate the following Guardian Scholars Services:

Answered: 11  Skipped: 1

Counseling

Meet-up topics

Chafee Grants
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Food vouchers

Transportation
resources

Guardian
Scholars/Nex...
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Tutoring

School supplies
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Very Helpful - Helpful . Somewhat Helpful . Not Helpful
[ Did Not Use . Did Not Use/Not Applicable . (no label)
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Counseling

Meet-up topics
Chafee Grants
Food vouchers
Transportation

resources

Guardian
Scholars/NextUp
Stipends

Tutoring

School supplies

Guardian Scholars & NextUp Student Satisfaction Survey Spring 2020

VERY
HELPFUL

72.73%
8

81.82%
9

81.82%
9

63.64%
7

27.27%
3

81.82%
9

81.82%
9

81.82%
9

HELPFUL

18.18%
2

9.09%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

18.18%
2

9.09%

1

0.00%

0.00%

SOMEWHAT NOT

HELPFUL HELPFUL
9.09% 0.00%
1 0
9.09% 0.00%
1 0
9.09% 0.00%
1 0
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
0.00% 0.00%
0 0
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DID
NOT
USE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

9.09%
1

27.27%
3

9.09%
1

9.09%

0.00%

DID NOT
USE/NOT
APPLICABLE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

9.09%
1

27.27%
3

27.27%
3

0.00%
0

9.09%

9.09%

(No
LABEL)

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%

9.09%

TOTAL

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
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Q5 If you responded that any of the services offered by Guardian Scholars
were not helpful, please tell us why.

Answered: 3  Skipped: 9
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Q6 How clear are you with the requirements to qualify for the Guardian
Scholars stipend every semester?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 1

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Very Clear . Clear Somewhat Clear . Not Clear
VERY CLEAR CLEAR SOMEWHAT CLEAR NOT CLEAR TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 72.73% 9.09% 18.18% 0.00%
8 1 2 0 11
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Q7 Which days and times are more convenient for you to attend a Meet-
Up? (Mark all that apply).

Answered: 11  Skipped: 1
Monday Morning
(9:00 - 11:0...

Monday
Afternoon (1...

Tuesday
Morning (9:0...

Tuesday
Afternoon (1...

Tuesday
Evening (5:0...

Wednesday
Morning (9:0...

Wednesday
Afternoon (1...

Thursday
Morning (9:0...

Thursday
Afternoon (1...

Friday Morning
(9:00 - 11:0...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES

Monday Morning (9:00 - 11:00 a.m.)
Monday Afternoon (1:00 — 3:00 p.m.)
Tuesday Morning (9:00 - 11:00 a.m.)
Tuesday Afternoon (1:00 — 3:00 p.m.)
Tuesday Evening (5:00 — 7:00 p.m.)
Wednesday Morning (9:00 - 11:00 a.m.)
Wednesday Afternoon (1:00 — 3:00 p.m.)
Thursday Morning (9:00 - 11:00 a.m.)
Thursday Afternoon (1:00 — 3:00 p.m.)

Friday Morning (9:00 - 11:00 a.m.)

Total Respondents: 11

11/18

RESPONSES
27.27%

45.45%

27.27%

63.64%

27.27%

18.18%

36.36%

18.18%

27.27%

54.55%
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Q8 What ideas or topics do you have for Meet-ups?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 1
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Q9 How did you find out about the Guardian Scholars program?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 1

From a friend
or relative
From the EOPS
orientation

From my EOPS
Counselor

From Valley
College’s..

From a Valley
College...
From
CalWorks/GAIN

Other (Please
Specify Name...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

From a friend or relative 18.18%

From the EOPS orientation 18.18%

From my EOPS Counselor 27.27%

From Valley College’s outreach 9.09%

From a Valley College instructor 9.09%

From CalWorks/GAIN 0.00%
18.18%

Other (Please Specify Name of Program or individual):

TOTAL
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Q10 What do you like the most about Guardian Scholars?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 2
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Q11 If you had to make one improvement to the Guardian Scholars
program, what would it be?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 4
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Q12 How can Guardian Scholars further contribute to your academic
success at Valley College?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 5
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Q13 Please provide your feedback regarding the virtual meet-ups.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 4
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Q14 Describe your experience in transitioning to online courses and virtual
resources during COVID-19 (counseling, tutoring, technology, etc.)

Answered: 10  Skipped: 2

18/18



